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2021-22 

SL.NO. YEAR TYPE NAME OF STUDENT GENDER SCHOOL PROGRAM BRANCH REGN.NO. CASTE MOBILE STATE AMOUNT 

1 2021-22 FRESH KALI PRASAD SAHU Male MSSSOA BSC AG 210804130263 General 9937889515 ODISHA 10000 

2 2021-22 FRESH Tushar Kumar Pujari Male MSSSOA BSC AG 210804130074 OBC/SEBC 9692889567 ODISHA 10000 

3 2021-22 FRESH Subhanjan Panda Male MSSSOA BSC AG 210804130008 General 9437818177 ODISHA 10000 

4 2021-22 FRESH Sudeepta Gain Male MSSSOA BSC AG 210804130067 General 8114828193 ODISHA 10000 

5 2021-22 FRESH Basudev Sahu Male SOET B.TECH AG 213001170013 OBC/SEBC 9438172170 ODISHA 10000 

6 2021-22 FRESH Vedanabhattla Sai Manasa Female SOET B.TECH CSE 210101120040 General 7788940544 ODISHA 10000 

7 2021-22 FRESH Gantgor Prashant Male SOET B.TECH CSE 210101120069 General 9668253500 ODISHA 10000 

8 2021-22 FRESH P Subham Kumar Patro Male SOF BSC FISHERY 210804230035 General 9938774335 ODISHA 10000 

9 2021-22 FRESH Subhasri Pradhan Female SOET B.TECH CSE 210101120144 General 9348585479 ODISHA 10000 

10 2021-22 FRESH Attuluru Santosh Kumar Male SOET B.TECH ECE 210101130009 OBC/SEBC 7684056350 ODISHA 10000 

11 2021-22 FRESH MANI KISHAN NAYAK Male SOET B.TECH CSE   General 8763588002 ODISHA 10000 

12 2021-22 FRESH Vempati Kavya Female SOET B.TECH   210101120066 OBC/SEBC 9692726576 ODISHA 10000 

            2020-21       TOTAL 120000 

SL.NO. YEAR TYPE NAME OF STUDENT GENDER SCHOOL PROGRAM BRANCH REGN.NO. CASTE MOBILE STATE AMOUNT 

1 2020-21 FRESH Baratam Pavan Male SOET B.TECH CSE 200101120065 General 8093600225 ODISHA 10000 

2 2020-21 FRESH Andhavarapu Sriharsha Male SOET B.TECH CSE 200101120066 General 9437455219 ODISHA 10000 

3 2020-21 FRESH Nitish Kumar Nayak Male SOAS M. Sc. PHYSICS 202205120004 OBC/SEBC 7655000865 ODISHA 10000 

4 2020-21 FRESH BASUDEV BISWAL Male SOAS Plus 3 PHYSICS 202204120003 OBC/SEBC 8763419866 ODISHA 10000 

            2019-20       TOTAL 40000 

SL.NO. YEAR TYPE NAME OF STUDENT GENDER SCHOOL PROGRAM BRANCH REGN.NO. CASTE MOBILE STATE AMOUNT 

1 2019-20 RENEWAL RATNALA AKHIL KUMAR MALE SOET B.TECH CE 160101110003 OBC 9652474970 ODISHA 10000 

2 2019-20 FRESH AKANKHYA PRADHAN FEMALE SOET B.TECH CSE 160101120002 OBC 8093288848 ODISHA 10000 

3 2019-20 RENEWAL ASHUTOSH MAHAPATRA MALE SOET B.TECH CSE 160101120010 GEN 9090500283 ODISHA 10000 

4 2019-20 FRESH PRATYUSH RANJAN PADHY MALE SOET B.TECH CSE 160101120042 GEN 8596925286 ODISHA 10000 

5 2019-20 FRESH ALU MANOJ KUMAR MALE SOET B.TECH CSE 160101120043 OBC 9078372017 ODISHA 10000 

6 2019-20 RENEWAL MANAS RANJAN SATAPATHY MALE SOET B.TECH CSE 160101120049 GEN 9438240148 ODISHA 10000 

7 2019-20 FRESH ARCHANA KUMARI PADHY FEMALE SOET B.TECH CSE 160101120051 GEN 8984163229 ODISHA 10000 

8 2019-20 RENEWAL SUBHASIS TRIPATHY MALE SOET B.TECH CSE 160101120056 GEN 8763679058 ODISHA 10000 

9 2019-20 RENEWAL SATISH KUMAR PATRA MALE SOET B.TECH CSE 160101120088 GEN 9090804558 ODISHA 10000 

10 2019-20 FRESH VICKY KUMAR GUPTA MALE SOET B.TECH ECE 160101130021 OBC 7377267961 ODISHA 10000 

            2018-19       TOTAL 100000 

SL.NO. YEAR TYPE NAME OF STUDENT GENDER SCHOOL PROGRAM BRANCH REGN.NO. CASTE MOBILE STATE AMOUNT 

1 2018-19 RENEWAL SURAJ KUMAR PATRO MALE SOET B.TECH EEE 160101150003 OBC 9040933351 ODISHA 10000 

2 2018-19 FRESH KOMMANA BHANU PRASAD MALE SOET B.TECH ME 160101160025 OBC 9777711506 ODISHA 10000 

3 2018-19 FRESH PRIYABRATA PANDA MALE SOET B.TECH AG 160101170006 GEN 8895151779 ODISHA 10000 

4 2018-19 FRESH RISHIKESH SAHOO MALE SOET B.TECH AG 160101170006 GEN 8763389090 ODISHA 10000 

5 2018-19 FRESH ABHIJIT BEHERA MALE SOET B.TECH AG 160101170009 OBC 9937779534 ODISHA 10000 

6 2018-19 FRESH REVALLA VIDYA SRI FEMALE SOET B.TECH CSE 170101120006 OBC 9776788283 ODISHA 10000 

7 2018-19 RENEWAL SEPHALI PANDA FEMALE SOET B.TECH CSE 170101120011 GEN 7205672865 ODISHA 10000 

8 2018-19 RENEWAL POTNURU MANIKANTA MALE SOET B.TECH CSE 170101120036 OBC 9178750404 ODISHA 10000 



    
9 2018-19 FRESH ADAPA DHANUSHA FEMALE SOET B.TECH CSE 170101120064 OBC 9439889798 ODISHA 10000 

10 2018-19 FRESH SIMRAN BARIK FEMALE SOET B.TECH ECE 170101130001 OBC 9437325193 ODISHA 10000 

11 2018-19 RENEWAL BISWORANJAN DAS MALE SOET B.TECH AG 170101170055 GEN 8117094112 ODISHA 10000 

12 2018-19 RENEWAL MAMIDI CHANDRIKA FEMALE SOET B.TECH CSE 180101120044 OBC 6303043216 ODISHA 10000 

13 2018-19 RENEWAL PREETI PATNAIK FEMALE SOET B.TECH CIVIL 180101111009  GEN 9668437675 ODISHA 10000 

14 2018-19 RENEWAL BAISHNABI RANI GANTAYET FEMALE SOET B.TECH CSE 180101120002  GEN   ODISHA 10000 

15 2018-19 RENEWAL AMPOLU JAI CHANDU MALE SOET B.TECH CSE 180101120016  GEN 7978204533 ODISHA 10000 

16 2018-19 FRESH PEDDINTI MANIDEEP MALE SOET B.TECH CSE 180101120025  OBC 9337044787 ODISHA 10000 

17 2018-19 RENEWAL GEDALA NIKHIL MALE SOET B.TECH CSE 180101120030  OBC 9438727267 ODISHA 10000 

            2017-18       TOTAL 170000 

SL.NO. YEAR TYPE NAME OF STUDENT GENDER SCHOOL PROGRAM BRANCH REGN.NO. CASTE MOBILE STATE AMOUNT 

1 2017-18 RENEWAL SURAJ KUMAR PATRO MALE SOET B.TECH EEE 160101150003 OBC 9040933351 ODISHA 10000 

2 2017-18 FRESH KOMMANA BHANU PRASAD MALE SOET B.TECH ME 160101160025 OBC 9777711506 ODISHA 10000 

3 2017-18 FRESH PRIYABRATA PANDA MALE SOET B.TECH AG 160101170006 GEN 8895151779 ODISHA 10000 

4 2017-18 FRESH RISHIKESH SAHOO MALE SOET B.TECH AG 160101170006 GEN 8763389090 ODISHA 10000 

5 2017-18 FRESH ABHIJIT BEHERA MALE SOET B.TECH AG 160101170009 OBC 9937779534 ODISHA 10000 

6 2017-18 FRESH PRAJNA MANJARI BARIK FEMALE SOET B.TECH AG 160101170011 OBC 9556751370 ODISHA 10000 

7 2017-18 FRESH D N.S.S RAMANA MALE SOET B.TECH AG 160101170031 GEN 7077889083 ODISHA 10000 

8 2017-18 RENEWAL GYANARANJAN TRIPATHY MALE SOET B.TECH AG 160101170034 GEN 8018917282 ODISHA 10000 

9 2017-18 RENEWAL MOHIT KUMAR SAHU MALE SOET B.TECH AG 160101170035 OBC 8984236408 ODISHA 10000 

10 2017-18 RENEWAL SIBU PRASAD SAMANTARAY MALE SOET B.TECH AG 160101170050 GEN 7809984478 ODISHA 10000 

11 2017-18 FRESH ADARSH JENA MALE SOET B.TECH AG 160101170053 GEN 9438189557 ODISHA 10000 

12 2017-18 FRESH REVALLA VIDYA SRI FEMALE SOET B.TECH CSE 170101120006 OBC 9776788283 ODISHA 10000 

13 2017-18 RENEWAL SEPHALI PANDA FEMALE SOET B.TECH CSE 170101120011 GEN 7205672865 ODISHA 10000 

14 2017-18 RENEWAL POTNURU MANIKANTA MALE SOET B.TECH CSE 170101120036 OBC 9178750404 ODISHA 10000 

15 2017-18 FRESH PREETI PADMA PATRO FEMALE SOET B.TECH MECH 170101120057 GEN 9439022522 ODISHA 10000 

16 2017-18 FRESH ADAPA DHANUSHA FEMALE SOET B.TECH CSE 170101120064 OBC 9439889798 ODISHA 10000 

17 2017-18 FRESH SIMRAN BARIK FEMALE SOET B.TECH ECE 170101130001 OBC 9437325193 ODISHA 10000 

18 2017-18 FRESH SUKHEN DANDPAT MALE SOET B.TECH AG 170101170011 OBC 9692172104 ODISHA 10000 

19 2017-18 RENEWAL ASHISH KUMAR SAHU MALE SOET B.TECH AG 170101170023 OBC 9938669099 ODISHA 10000 

20 2017-18 RENEWAL BISWORANJAN DAS MALE SOET B.TECH AG 170101170055 GEN 8117094112 ODISHA 10000 

21 2017-18 FRESH ASHUTOSH PANIGRAHI MALE SOET B.TECH AG 170101170071 GEN 9861287398 ODISHA 10000 

22 2017-18 RENEWAL SUBHASHREE NEGI FEMALE SOET B.TECH AG 170101170101 GEN 7978075911 ODISHA 10000 

23 2017-18 FRESH ADARSH JENA MALE SOABE B.TECH AG 160101170053 GEN 9438189557 ODISHA 10000 

  



    
24 2017-18 FRESH ARCHANA KUMARI PADHY FEMALE SOET B.TECH CSE 160101120051 GEN 8984163229 ODISHA 10000 

25 2017-18 FRESH BHARGAVI PATNAIK FEMALE SOET B.TECH CSE 150101120024 GEN 9438365188 ODISHA 10000 

26 2017-18 RENEWAL BHARGAVI PATNAIK FEMALE SOET B.TECH CSE 150101120024 GEN 9438365188 ODISHA 10000 

27 2017-18 FRESH CHANDAN KUMAR MAHARANA MALE SOET B.TECH EEE 150101150011 OBC 7205147524 ODISHA 10000 

28 2017-18 RENEWAL CHANDAN KUMAR MAHARANA MALE SOET B.TECH EEE 150101150011 OBC 7205147524 ODISHA 10000 

29 2017-18 FRESH DILESH KUMAR PANIGRAHI MALE SOET B.TECH ECE 150101130019 GEN 9438522423 ODISHA 10000 

30 2017-18 RENEWAL DILESH KUMAR PANIGRAHI MALE SOET B.TECH ECE 150101130019 GEN 9438522423 ODISHA 10000 

31 2017-18 RENEWAL GYANARANJAN TRIPATHY MALE SOABE B.TECH AG 160101170034 GEN 8018917282 ODISHA 10000 

32 2017-18 RENEWAL MOHIT KUMAR SAHU MALE SOABE B.TECH AG 160101170035 OBC 8984236408 ODISHA 10000 

33 2017-18 FRESH paidisetty priyanka FEMALE SOET B.TECH CSE 150101120009 GEN 8093866336 ODISHA 10000 

                    TOTAL 330000 
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